Model Number Input
Voltage
Wattage Color Lumens Lumens
Per Watt
CRI Power
Factor
Dimmable Certificate
ED-DL6-25W277-XKD 100-277VAC 25W 3000K 2200 88 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL/Energy Star

Dimension (in) Carton Weight
1.4kg / 3.1lbs 4 18kg / 39.7lbs
Ordering Guide
FIXTURE
DRIVER
Example - ED-DL6-25W277-4K
Product Dimension(inches)
2011
  6  LED Commercial Downlight"
7.4
0
5.37
"
"
1.58
3.
11
17.72 6.89" " "
"
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Updated date: 2016-04-26
Ordering Input Luminaire WaƩage lniƟal Luminaire Rated Power
Code Voltage(VAC) Shape (W) Lumens(lm) Eĸcacy(lpw) Life(hrs) Factor
CDW25DR627KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 25 2700K 2200 88 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR630KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 25 3000K 2200 88 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR635KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 25 3500K 2200 88 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR640KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 25 4000K 2200 88 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR650KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 25 5000K 2200 88 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR627KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 35 2700K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW35DR630KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 35 3000K 3050 87 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW35DR635KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 35 3500K 3100 89 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW35DR640KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 35 4000K 3200 91 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW35DR650KAH 100-277 6''Downlight 35 5000K 3300 94 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CCT CRI Dimmable CerƟĮcate
6”Architectural
LED Retrofit Downlight
Company Product Size Wattage Voltage Color Dimmable
ED
Energy Dynamics
DL
Downlight
6
6Inch
25W
25watts
277
100-277VAC
3K
3000K
4K
4000K
5K
5000K
D
0-10V Dimmable
Company
Code
ED
Type
Size
DL 6
Wattage Voltage
25W 277
Color Dimmable
3K / 4K / 5K D
TM